Freundschaftsschiessen

Tobel - Braunau - Bettwiesen
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Total

77.175 Braunau, Schitzengesellschaft
75.705 Tobel, Schutzengesellschaft
75.435 Bettwiesen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Sektion

Resultat Name

80
79
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
68
68
67
67
67
66
66
66
66
64
58
58
56
50

Hollenstein Daniel
Oertig Guido
Brunschwiler Hubert
Ellenberger Beat
Wildi Mark
Bosshard Rolf
Riegg Anton
Brunschwiler Othmar
Brunschwiler Hugo
Langenegger Kobi
Krahemann Markus
Jucker Margrith
Koller Albert
Langenegger Edith
Bachmann Arthur
Ruegg Stefan
Greuter Beat
Hofstetter Ruedi
Brunschwiler Josef
Staheli Erich
Bachmann Louis
Huber Rolf

Meier Brigitte
Zahner Roland
Hofstetter Markus
Oertig Peter
Windler Adolf
Gehrig Claudia
Krahemann Dario
Dietrich Werner
Pfister Emil

Peter Eugen
Gantenbein Monika
Meier Max
Baumann Eugen
Hofstetter Mandy
Honeisen Willy
Hofstetter Hansruedi
Kuttruff Andreas
Portmann Hugo
Halter Koni

Staheli Magi
Granwehr Rolf
Glasmacher Frank
Widmer Erhard
Ulrich Bruno
Staheli Claudia
Hostettler Tatjana

2016

RANGLISTE

Plicht Anz. TN

40% 12
60% 21
90% 15
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